
初试成绩分数段统计（含会计学、财务管理、审计学）

分数段 人数 累计

410以上 1 1

405-409 5 6

400-404 4 10

395-399 3 13

390-394 6 19

385-389 4 23

380-384 9 32

375-379 11 43

370-374 19 62

365-369 15 77

360-364 17 94

355-359 20 114

350-354 20 134

345-349 14 148

345以下 489 637


